22 Temporary shade structure in front of Basilica for Devotees       5,84,00,000.00  

38,85,21,341.10  

Add Contingencies @ 3%       1,16,55,640.23  

Add Architectural fees @ 2%       77,70,426.82  

Total   40,79,47,408.15  

Say   40,79,47,409.00  

Rupees Forty Crore Seventy-Nine Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Nine Only.  

6.2 ALLOCATION OF FUNDS UNDER PRASAD SCHEME 

The aforesaid components are proposed to be funded through PRASAD scheme. 

The scheme shall be 100% centrally funded for the project components undertaken for public 
funding.  

Efforts will be made to achieve convergence with other schemes of Central and State Governments